

Crafton Hills College Foundation Payroll Deduction Authorization for the Dr. Daniel Bahner Endowed Fund

Today's Date		
I pledge my support of the Dr. Daniel	Bahner Endowed Fund thro	ough payroll deduction*.
 I am a 10 month employee. I autho (Total Pledge \$1,000). 	rize a payroll deduction of S	34 per month for three years
 I am a 12 month employee. I autho (Total Pledge \$1,000). 	rize a payroll deduction of \$	S28 per month for three years
\Box I am a month employee. I auth for a total pledge of \$		\$ per month for three years
Print Name	Sígnature	
Address		
Street	City	ZIP

Your contribution will provide a legacy at Crafton Hills College in memory of our friend and colleague, Dr. Daniel Bahner. Once an endowment has been established, the fund will produce an annual distribution of earnings to support:

- 1. An annual student scholarship award in Daniel's memory
- 2. Programs that benefit professional development in the Dr. Daniel Bahner Center for Innovative Teaching & Learning.

Please return this form to the CHC Foundation office, LRC-223.

Please contact Michelle Riggs, Director of Resource Development with any questions.Office: 909-389-3391Cell: 951-534-3362Email: mriggs@craftonhills.edu

* If you already contribute to the Foundation through payroll deduction, this amount will be in addition to the amount already being deducted.